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HOLIDAY LIST 2022-2023

Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April,2022 (Thursday)
Good Friday & Bengali New Year - 15th April, 2022 (Friday) ¢
May Day 1st May,2022 (Sunday)
|d-Ul-Fiter (will be announced later on) &
Buddha Pumima ~ 16th May,2022 (Monday) [
Summer Vacation 1st June, 2022 to 17chune,2022
Rath Yatra 1st July,2022 (Friday)
Id-Uz-Zoha - (will be announced k:n‘ér on)
Muharram 9th August,2022 (Tuesday)
Raksha Bandhan 12th August,2022 (Friday)
Janmasthami 19th August,2022 (Friday)
Viswakarma Puja | 17th September,2022 (Saturday)
Mahalaya 25th September,2022 (Sunday)
Puja Vacation 30th Sep,2022 to 10th Oct,2022

Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October,2022 (Sunday)
Fateha-Doaz-Daham 9th October,2022 (Sunday) |
Kali Puja / Diwali 24th Oct,2022 to 27th Oct,2022
(Online classes will be conducted on 28th October, 2022)
Guru Nanak Jayanti 8th November,2022 (Tuesday)
X-Mas Day/Winter Break 25th Dec,2022 to 1st Jan,2023 |
Netaiji Jayanti 23rd January,2023 (Monday)

- Holi 7th March to 8th March, 2023




CELEBRATIONS 2022-23

CELEBRATION DATE& DAY [|[REPORTING TIME DEPARTURE TIME || BUS SERVICE
byt B | Gigiem 09:30am  |INot available
' Inﬁ?:_ggi%w?gl?y wmﬁﬁgaﬁgn 08:15 am 09:45am  |INot available
TEGCher.S(lﬁfg )%f)e lebraficl: 5+m§£é§3)22 11:00 am 01:30 pm Available
. . ' . 14th Nov, 2022 || Like normal .
Children’s Day Cel,ebr_chon (Tuesdlay) working days Available
Science Day 30th Nov, 2022 .
{Pre primary to Xil (Wednesday) Will be announced later on
A”””f\‘,lsf(’)°)’g,f)'“ee’ 23"1&33)2022 09:00 am 03:00pm || Available
Annual Sports Meet 24th Dec, 2022 . . .
(Pre primary to V) (Saturday) 09:00 am 920 pm Available
Annual Day Celebration ]2{%3?523323 Will be announced later on Not available
Republic Day (Pre Primary to XllJ}i 26th Jan, 2023 Flag hoisting - 8:30 am |
& Saraswati Puja {Thursday) Flower offering - 10:30 am Not available

1)
2)
3)
4)

The school will observe the above mentioned ‘Days’ in morning
assembly and after that the classes will be according to the daily
routine.

On 30™ Nov, 2022 (Science Day Celebration) Non- participants
(Pre primary to V] will visit the Science Fair along with their
parents/ guardians.

There will be no regular classes on celebration days but the
attendance of students is mandatory. Students will come in
white uniform, '

OBSERVATIONS 2022-2023

Birthday of Satish Chandra Maitra — 22nd April, 2022 (Friday)
International Yoga Day - 21st June, 2022 (Tuesday)

Hindi Divas — 14th Sept, 2022 (Wednesday) _
Antarjatik Matribhasa Divas — 21st Feb, 2023 (Tuesday)



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2022-2023

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR STD-! & STD-II

[ PREMID TERM |

MAXIMUM MARKS : 50
DURATION 2hrs

04.07.2022 Monday  |English “English
05.07.2022 Tuesday 2nd Language 2nd Language
06.07.2022 Wednesday | Mathematics Mathematics

> Answer scripts will be shown to the parents on 22nd July, 2022 (Friday),
Time - 8:00 am to 9:00 am (STD-1 & STD-II)
> No Academic classes will be held for STD-I & STD-II (22nd July, 2022)

[

MID TERM

Y

MAXIMUM MARKS : 80
DURATION : y3hrs‘ .

' 07.09.2022

Wed nésdoy

English &

English
09.09.2022 Friday 2nd Language 2nd Language -
12.09.2022 Monday Mathematics Mathematics

> GK, Drawing (I & Il), & Computer (ll) exam dates will be announced later.
> Answerscript will be shown to the parents on 24th September, 2022 (Saturday)

Time - 8:00 am fo 9:00 am (STD-1 & STD-1i)
> Result publication : 20th October, 2022 (Thursday)

[ POST-MID TERM )

MAXIMUM MARKS : 50

DURAT!ON 2hrs

05.1 2.2022

Mvcifhemo'ﬁcs

Mm‘hemo’ncs

Monday
06.12.2022 Tuesday English English
07.12.2022 Wednesday |2nd Longucge 2nd Language

> Answer script will be shown fo the parents on 17th December, 2022(Safurday)

Tme 930amfo 10:30 am (STD-1 & STD- II)

(

FINAL TERM

]

MAXIMUM MARKS : 50

DURATION : 2hrs

01.03.2023

Wednésdoy

Engish " English
03.03.2023 Friday 2nd Language 2nd Language
06.03.2023 Monday Mathematics Mathematics

> GK, Drawing (1&11), & Computer (li) exam dates will be announced later.
> Fin_al resuli publication : 20th March, 2023 (M onday)




1ST PERIODIC TEST / PRE-MID TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE.
. SESSION : 2022 - 2023

MAXIMUM MARKS : 50 | Reporfing Time - 10:00 am Reporting Time - 1:00 pm
. 10:30 am f0 12:30 pm) | Std VI - Sid X}
04.07.22 (Mon) Mathematics Mathematics
. - Accountancy
05.07.22 (Tue) 2nd Language English | Physical Education
06.07.22 (Wed) “English Science Physics/Pol. Sc.
07.07.22 (Thurs) - S.Sc English
08.07.22 (Fri) EVS 2nd Lang| Biology/History/BST
11.07.22 (Mon} | Bengali/Hindi
12.07.22 (Tue) ‘ Computer Sc.
13.07.22 (Wed) | Economics
14.07.22 (Thurs) o
15.07.22 (Fri) ' Mathematics/
Applied Mathematics

> From 11th July, 2022 to 15th July, 2022 regular classes (il fo X) will be
conductedfrom 9:50 amto 3:20 pm

> Answer scripts will be shown & distributed to the studenis on 21st July, 2022
(Thursday). . '
>  Resultpublication:27th July, 2022 (Wednesday).

MID TERM / HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
‘ SESSION : 2022-2023

(Maximum Marks : 80 Marks (l1I-Vil) Reporting Time - 10:50 am
70/80 Marks(XI-XII)| Duration : 3hrs (11:30 am - 2:30 pm)
50 Marks (IX & X) Duration : 2hrs (11:30 am - 1:30 pm)
| Date &Day Sed. ll-StdV , Std XI-Std XIl
19.09.22 (Mon) Study Leave S.Sc Physics/Pol Sci
20.09.22 (Tue) EVS - English Core
21.09.22 (Wed) - English Bengali/Hindi
22.09.22 (Thu) . English - Mathematics/

» ' Applied Mathematics
23.09.22 (Fri) - 2nd Language Economics
24.09.22 (Sat) Mathematics - Phy. Education
26.09.22 (Mon) = Mathematics | Che/Geo/Accn.
27.09.22 (Tue) 2nd Language - Biology/History/BST
28.09.22 (Wed) 5 - Science Computer Science
29.09.22 (Thu) | - Al (Only for IX-X) - '

> GK(For Class-llq 3rd Lcmguage (For Classes V - VIII) and Computer (For classes '
1il - VIIl) Exam will be conducted in between 1st Sep,2022 and 15th Sep,2022.

>  Answerscripts will be shown fo the students on 12th October,2022(Wednesday).
>  ResultPublication - 20th October, 2022 (Thursday).




ond PERIODIC TEST / PRE-MID TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
SESSION : 2022 - 2023

05.12.22 (Mon) Chemistry/Geography
Accountancy
06.12.22 (Tue) Regular Class | Regular Class| Physical Education
07.12.22 (Wed) Regular Class |Regular Closs English
08.12.22 (Thu) Study Leave | Study Lleave | Biology / History / BST
09.12.22 (Fri) English English Economics
12.12.22 (Mon]) Mathematics | Mathematics Physics / Pol. Sc.
13.12.22 (Tue) - Science . Bengdli / Hindi
14.12.22 (Wed) EVS 2ndLang. | Math/Applied Math
15.12.22 (Thu) 2nd Language S.5¢ Computer Science

> Reporting time for class XI on 5th December,2022, 6th December,2022, 7th

December,2022, 8th December,2022 at 10:00 am
(Duration of Exam hrs - 10:30 am fo 12:30 pm)

>  Answer scripts for Std - Il to Std - IX will be shown to the studenis on 3rd

January, 2023 (Tuesday).

> Answer scripts for Std - XI & Sid -

January, 2023 (Wednesday).
>  Resultpublication: 11th January, 2023 (Wednesday).

XIl will be shown to fhe. students on dfh

+ Pre-board examination schedule for the classes X and Xil

(Session 2022-23) will be announced later on.

}




ANNUAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

SESSION : 2022-2023

MAXIMUM MARKS : 80| Reporting Time - 10:00 am

. Class-liifoV
. Duration - 3 hrs

Reporting Time - 1:00 pm

(10:00 am t0 01:00 pm)

Class - Vito IX
Duration - 3 hrs

. (01:30 am to 04:30 pm) |
06.03.23 (Mon) 2nd Language 2nd Language
09.03.23 (Thu) EVS S Se
10.03.23 (Fri) - -

11.03.23 (Sat) English -English
13.03.23 (Mon) Mathematics Science
14.03.23 (Tue) - -
15.03.23 (Wed) - Mathematics

16.03.23 (Thu)

A.l (Only for IX)

> GK (For Class-lll), 3rd Language (For Classes V - Vill) and Computer (For
classes lli- VIil) exam dates will be announced later on.

>  Resultpublication : For Classes liito V on 22nd March, 2023 (Wednesday]).

Maximum Marks :

_ Date

For Classes VI to IX on 23rd March, 2023 {Thursday)

SESSION : 2022-2023

+ The above mentioned Examination schedule may change under
any circumstances by giving prior notification.

< Annual Examination schedule for class XI (session : 2022-23)will be
announced later on.

ANNUAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR STD-XI

‘Reporting Time : -

Duration :
| Subjeet

Result publication :




